Competéncia

DEZEMBRO
DEZEMBRO
DEZEMBRO
DEZEMBRO
DEZEMBRO

Data
27/12/2019
20/12/2019
19/12/2019
18/12/2019
09/12/2019

Pago
R$1.055,89
R$74.583,65
R$6.800,00
R$401.599,36
R$3.749,98

Retido
R$0,00
R$0,00
R$946,20
R$75.883,19
R$0,00

Municipio Online

Liquido
R$1.055,89
R$74.583,65
R$5.853,80
R$325.716,17
R$3.749,98



